
S. no 

2 

3 

Online bide are herety invhed tor the worts mentioned below through online Tendering System portal 
www tenderwizard com NC from enlisted Construction Associates, 

4 

5 

LIFE INSURANCE COeroRA TION Or INDIA 

Sub E tender For Proposed Misceflaneoue Repair and Toilet Renovation Worts in 80 
Kullu under DO Shimta (Owm Premisesigystem Tender No:LiCNZEngg 394 

sbove 

ENGINEERING DEPAR TMENT 
NOR THERN 2ONAL OEFICE. DELHI 

As mentioned Rs.i1,67,686.00 Rs. 23,400 00 

1 Possession of Digtal Signature Certfcate (DSC) and registration of the Construction Associates 
on the portal ie ww.tenderwizard.com/IC is a prerequisite for e Tendering 

NOTICE INwTING TENDER 

2 For Dgital Cetificate issuance you may please contact our Servce provider 

4 Last Dates of vaniouS activities by bidder. 

Stage 

Antares Systems Limted. 24. Sudha Complex, ll Stage. V Block, Basaveshwaranagar 
Bangalore-560079, Ph 4048 2113/ Sh. Lokesh (Mobile No. 9886115304) & Sh. Rajosh (Mobile 
No. 987039381 4). 

Downloading of Tenders Documents: From 14.11.2023 afer 17:01 Hrs. to 4 59 Hrs. on 
29.11.2023 

Bid Preparation and Submission: Upto15.00 Hrs. on 29.11.2023 

For further details and e-tendering schedule (Key Dates). please above menboned E-tender portal 
(webste). 

Release of Tender document 

Downioading of Tender Document 

ON LINE Deposit of Tender 

Deposit of Tender Processing Fees & 
EMD (In form of DD) Physical fom in 
sealed envelope. 

Online submission of Bid 

Processing Fees & EMD (n form of 
NEFT / RTGS) online. 

Syptdg Enginbe 

Opening of EMD envelope and 
opening of Price Bid 

KEY DATES 
Start Date and Time 

14.11.2023 
10.01 Hrs 

Rs 500 00 
18% GST 

14.11.2023 
17.01 Hrs 

15.11.2023 
10.00 Hrs 

14.11.2023 
17:01 hrs. 

14.11 2023 
17.01 Hrs 

Expiry Date and Time 

29 11.2023 at 15 30 Hrs 

14.11.2023 
17.00 Hrs 

29.11.2023 
1459 Hrs 

29.11.2023 
15.00 Hrs 

28.11.2023 
23:59 hrs 

29.11. 2023 
15.00 Hrs 



1 

S. no 

Online bids are hereby invited for the works mantioned below through online eTendering System portal 
www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from enllsted Constructlon Assoclates 

2 

3 

5. 

4. 

6 

ii) 

1. 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

Sub: E-tender For Proposed Miscellaneous Repair and Toilet Renovation Works in BO 
Kullu under DO Shimla (Own Premises)`Ystem Tender No:LICINZENgsÍ 394 

NORTHERN ZONAL OFFICE, DELHI 

4. Last Dates of various activities by bidder. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

As mentloned Rs.11,67,686.00 
above 

1. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the Construction Associates 
on the portal i.e. www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering. 

2. For Digital Certificate issuance you may please contact our Service provider 

Stage 

Antares Systerms Limited, 24, Sudha Complex, IIl Stage, IV Block, Basaveshwaranagar, 
Bangalore-560079, Ph: 4048 2113/ Sh. Lokesh (Mobile No. 9686115304) & Sh. Rajesh (Mobile 
No. 9870393814). 

Downloading of Tenders Documents: From 14.11.2023 after 17:01 Hrs. to 14. 59 Hrs. on 
29.11.2023 

Bid Preparation and Submission: Up to15.00 Hrs. on 29.11.2023 

Release of Tender document 

For further details and e-tendering schedule (Key Dates), please above mentioned E-tender portal 
(website). 

Downloading of Tender Document 

Rs. 23,400.00 

Deposit of Tender Processing Fees & 
EMD (In form of DD) Physical form in 
sealed envelope. 

Online submissiorn of Bid 

ON LINE Deposit of Tender 
Processing Fees & EMD (In form of 
NEFT / RTGS) online. 

Suptdg. Enginbet 

Opening of EMD envelope and 
opening of Price Bid 

KEY DATES 
Start Date and Time 

14.11.2023 
10.01 Hrs 

14.11.2023 
17.01 Hrs 

Rs.500.00+ 
18% GST 

15.11.2023 
10.00 Hrs 

14.11.2023 

17:01 hrs. 

14.11.2023 
17.01 Hrs 

Expiry Date and Time 

29.11.2023 at 15.30 Hrs 

14.11.2023 

17.00 Hrs 
29.11.2023 
14:59 Hrs 

29.11.2023 
15.00 Hrs 

M/s. 

28.11.2023 
23:59 hrs 

29.11.2023 
15.00 Hrs 
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