LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT NORTHERN ZONAL OFFICE, DELHI

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sub: E-tender For Proposed Miscellaneous Repair and Toilet Renovation Works in SO Kullu under DO Shimla (Own Premises)System Tender No:LIC/NZ/Engg/ 394

Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering System portal www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from enlisted Construction Associates.

1	As	mentioned	Rs.11,67,686.00	Rs. 23,400.00	Rs.500.00+
	ebo	ve			18% GST

- Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the Construction Associates
 on the portal i.e. www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering.
- 2 For Digital Certificate issuance you may please contact our Service provider M/s. Antares Systems Limited, 24, Sudha Complex, III Stage, IV Block, Basaveshwaranagar, Bangalore-560079, Ph: 4048 2113/ Sh. Lokesh (Mobile No. 9686116304) & Sh. Rajesh (Mobile No. 9870393814).
- Last Dates of various activities by bidder.
- Downloading of Tenders Documents: From 14.11.2023 after 17:01 Hrs. to 14. 59 Hrs. on 29.11.2023
- Bid Preparation and Submission: Up to15.00 Hrs. on 29.11.2023

For further details and e-tendering schedule (Key Dates), please above mentioned E-tender portal (website).

KEY DATES

i. no	Stage	Start Date and Time	Expiry Date and Time
	Release of Tender document	14.11.2023	14.11.2023
1	release of Ferider document	10.01 Hrs	17.00 Hrs
	Dauglanding of Tander Decument	14.11.2023	29.11.2023
2	Downloading of Tender Document	17.01 Hrs	14:59 Hrs
	Deposit of Tender Processing Fees &		29.11.2023
3.	EMD (In form of DD) Physical form in sealed envelope.	10.00 Hrs	15.00 Hrs
4.	ON LINE Deposit of Tender	14.11.2023	28.11.2023
	Processing Fees & EMD (In form of NEFT / RTGS) online.	17:01 hrs.	23:59 hrs
	Online or business of Old	14.11.2023	29.11.2023
5.	Online submission of Bid	17.01 Hrs	15.00 Hrs
6	Opening of EMD envelope and opening of Price Bid	29.11.2023 at 15.30 Hrs	

Suptag. Engineer

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT NORTHERN ZONAL OFFICE, DELHI

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sub: E-tender For Proposed Miscellaneous Repair and Toilet Renovation Works in BO Kullu under DO Shimla (Own Premises)

System Tender No:LIC/NZ/Engg/ 394

Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering System portal www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from enlisted Construction Associates.

1.	As	mentioned	Rs.11,67,686.00	Rs. 23,400.00	Rs.500.00+	
	abo	ve			18% GST	

- 1. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the Construction Associates on the portal i.e. www.tenderwizard.com/LIC is a prerequisite for e-Tendering.
- For Digital Certificate issuance you may please contact our Service provider M/s. Antares Systems Limited, 24, Sudha Complex, III Stage, IV Block, Basaveshwaranagar, Bangalore-560079, Ph: 4048 2113/ Sh. Lokesh (Mobile No. 9686115304) & Sh. Rajesh (Mobile No. 9870393814).
- 4. Last Dates of various activities by bidder.
- i) Downloading of Tenders Documents: From 14.11.2023 after 17:01 Hrs. to 14. 59 Hrs. on 29.11.2023
- ii) Bid Preparation and Submission: Up to 15.00 Hrs. on 29.11.2023

For further details and e-tendering schedule (Key Dates), please above mentioned E-tender portal (website).

KEY DATES

S. no	Stage	Start Date and Time	Expiry Date and Time
1	Release of Tender document	14.11.2023 10.01 Hrs	14.11.2023 17.00 Hrs
2	Downloading of Tender Document	14.11.2023 17.01 Hrs	29.11.2023 14:59 Hrs
3.	Deposit of Tender Processing Fees & EMD (In form of DD) Physical form in sealed envelope.		29.11.2023 15.00 Hrs
4.	ON LINE Deposit of Tender Processing Fees & EMD (In form of NEFT / RTGS) online.	14.11.2023 17:01 hrs.	28.11.2023 23:59 hrs
5.	Online submission of Bid	14.11.2023 17.01 Hrs	29.11.2023 15.00 Hrs
6.	Opening of EMD envelope and opening of Price Bid	29.11.2023 at 15.30 Hrs	

Suptag. Engineer